8/13/2020

Apple Store for Education Institution : Summary for Proposal

Welcome, Timothy Klan

Summary for Proposal #2104410487

Thank You

Your proposal has been submitted.

Proposal Number
Name
Phone Number

Purchaser email
cc email

Comments

Item Picture

g

AppleCare+
for Schools

&

2104410487
Timothy Klan
734-744-2050

tklan@livoniapublicschools.org

Student Services ACT 18 Purchase

Description

UnlimitED Series for for 10.2-inch iPad
(7th generation) (10-pack)
HNTL2ZM/A

Personalized 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 32GB
- Space Gray (10-pack)

PW7L2LL/A

Engraving

Livonia Public Schools

2020-2021 Act 18

Please note: The text you entered will
be engraved on each unit ordered on
this line.

3-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - iPad /
iPad Air / iPad mini
S7743LL/A

Volume Purchase Program Credit for
Education

Total Credit Value: 8,000.00 USD
D6701Z/A

Name: Tim Klan
Institution/Company:

Livonia Public Schools

Email: apple2@livoniapublicschools.org

Pricing as per document creation date

https://ecommerce.apple.com/asb2b/proposal/submit.do

Total Quantity

70

70

Unit Price

499.95 USD

294.00 USD

79.00 USD

8,000.00 USD

Total Price

3,499.65 USD

20,580.00 USD

5,530.00 USD

8,000.00 USD

37,609.65 USD
0.00 USD

37,609.65 USD

1/


https://ecommerce.apple.com/asb2b/cart.do
https://ecommerce.apple.com/asb2b/search.do?doctype=proposals&GSredolastsearch=true
https://ecommerce.apple.com/asb2b/home.do
https://ecommerce.apple.com/asb2b/home.do



