Apple Store for LIVONIA PS Welcome, Timothy Klan									
é	Mac	iPhone	Watch	iPad	Apple TV	Music	Accessories	Solutions & Offerings	

Summary for Proposal #2104410487

Thank You

Your proposal has been submitted.

Proposal Number	2104410487			
Name	Timothy Klan			
Phone Number	734-744-2050			
Purchaser email	tklan@livoniapublicschools.org			
cc email				

Comments Student Services ACT 18 Purchase

Item Picture	Description	Total Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
	UnlimitED Series for for 10.2-inch iPad (7th generation) (10-pack) HNTL2ZM/A	7	499.95 USD	3,499.65 USD
	Personalized 10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 32GB - Space Gray (10-pack) PW7L2LL/A Engraving Livonia Public Schools 2020-2021 Act 18	70	294.00 USD	20,580.00 USD
	Please note: The text you entered will be engraved on each unit ordered on this line.			
AppleCare+ for Schools	3-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - iPad / iPad Air / iPad mini S7743LL/A	70	79.00 USD	5,530.00 USD
	Volume Purchase Program Credit for Education Total Credit Value: 8,000.00 USD D6701Z/A Name: Tim Klan Institution/Company: Livonia Public Schools Email: apple2@livoniapublicschools.org	1	8,000.00 USD	8,000.00 USD

 Subtotal
 37,609.65 USD

 Estimated Tax
 0.00 USD

 Total
 37,609.65 USD

View All Proposals